
Strategy Implementation of
Islamic Education Institutions in

Increasing Public Interest in
Sunan Gunung Jati Islamic

Middle School
by Agus Zaenul Fitri

Submission date: 10-Jan-2023 07:20PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1990695825
File name: 05-1001-2023.pdf (603.97K)
Word count: 6364
Character count: 36381



1

2

3

4

4

6









5



7



8





2%
SIMILARITY INDEX

2%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

Strategy Implementation of Islamic Education Institutions in
Increasing Public Interest in Sunan Gunung Jati Islamic Middle
School
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

dspace.unza.zm
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Mataram
Student Paper

repo.iain-tulungagung.ac.id
Internet Source

ijssers.org
Internet Source

www.ijrrjournal.com
Internet Source

repository.stiemahardhika.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.iainkudus.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


